
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]
Schützen [10]
Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 SV Wildschütz Aue I 856
5 Weiffen, Dennis 291
12 Müller, Peter 285
21 Wassem, Ulrike 280

2 SG Hehn 845
43 Eisenblätter, Markus 283
42 Wingerath, Christian 282
41 Jacken, Ingo 280

3 SpSch Köln-Stammheim 843
16 Lützenkirchen, Reiner 290
6 Hanke, Martin 281
7 Hanke, Bettina 272

4 Remscheider SV 815
3 Wojcik, Volker 278
2 Kaiser, Stefan 277
1 Baum, Sebastian 260

5 SV Wildschütz Aue II 808
39 Radtke, Sabine 278
4 Kortwig, Torsten 268
28 Prang, Axel 262
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.10]
Schützen [10]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Weiffen, Dennis1 5 291SV Wildschütz Aue

   98   96   97

Meier, Markus2 20 287St.Seb.SB St. Clemens

   93   96   98

Eisenblätter, Markus3 43 283SG Hehn

   94   96   93

42 282SG Hehn4 Wingerath, Christian

   96   97   89

41 280SG Hehn5 Jacken, Ingo

   96   94   90

3 278Remscheider SV6 Wojcik, Volker

   90   93   95

2 277Remscheider SV7 Kaiser, Stefan

   88   96   93

66 274Merscheider SV8 Kobert, Alexander

   94   89   91

4 268SV Wildschütz Aue9 Kortwig, Torsten

   94   87   87

1 260Remscheider SV10 Baum, Sebastian

   92   79   89
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.11]
Damen [11]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Wassem, Ulrike1 21 280SV Wildschütz Aue

   91   94   95

Radtke, Sabine2 39 278SV Wildschütz Aue

   93   93   92

Hanke, Bettina3 7 272SpSch Köln-Stammheim

   89   91   92

61 259St.Seb.SB St. Clemens4 Schmitz, Barbara

   88   82   89
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m 30 Schuss [1.35.50]
Altersschützen/Senioren [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Lützenkirchen, Reiner1 16 290SpSch Köln-Stammheim

   95   99   96

Müller, Peter2 12 285SV Wildschütz Aue

   97   92   96

Hanke, Martin3 6 281SpSch Köln-Stammheim

   90   93   98

40 273Balker SGes4 Brandtner, Thomas

   88   89   96

28 262SV Wildschütz Aue5 Prang, Axel

   84   89   89

56 257Balker SGes6 Kipp, Robert

   83   89   85
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

1 Polizei SV Essen 890
74 Chrapan, Edward 297
76 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz 297
75 Horz, Willi 296

2 SV Hilgen I 887
30 Klugmann, Günter 297 / 100
29 Reinemund, Manfred 295 / 98
31 Reigber, Erhard 295 / 98 // 296

3 SpSch Rheurdt 887
85 Flemming, Bernd 297 / 99
86 Flemming, Heike 297 / 98
84 Nohner, Wolfgang 293 / 98 // 295

4 SV Langenfeld 885
57 Wedemeyer, Detlef 299
59 Schönthal, Peter 295
58 Schönthal, Ulrike 291

5 SV Hilgen II 883
33 Klugmann, Renate 295
34 Schneider, Wilfried 295
32 Hussels, Hans Werner 293

6 Haaner SV II 879
13 August, Jürgen 294
9 Frenzel, Hartmut 294
14 Czora, Peter 291

7 SV Wildschütz Aue I 879
15 Müller, Peter 296
80 Schnabl, Werner 294
38 Prang, Axel 289

8 SSC Oberhausen Styrum I 878
69 Wilkens, Mechthild 297
67 Stoll, Monika 291
68 Momber, Elke 290

9 SG Hehn 878
62 Weimar, Günter 297
49 Berger, Karl-Heinz 292
63 Schoormann, Gudrun 289

10 SG Velbert 75 877
45 König, Bernhard 295
46 Kulka, Gerhard 294
47 Linzenbach, Illon 288
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 8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50] 
 Altersklasse [50], Mannschaft

Rang
Start-Nr. Schütze
Mannschaft Gesamt

11 Haaner SV I 876
19 Gohrbandt, Uwe 297
8 Knispel, Ralf 293
18 Gohrbandt, Gisela 286

12 SV Hilgen III 876
37 Herweg, Uschi 293
35 Werner, Hans 292
36 Todt, Hannelore 291

13 SSC Oberhausen Styrum II 875
70 Stoll, Wolfgang 293
72 Wilkens, Rainer 292
71 Horstkamp, Dieter 290

14 SV Wildschütz Aue II 858
11 Maruhn, Manfred 290
22 Härtel, Iris 285
17 Prang, Dieter 283

15 Höhscheider SV 853
52 Jakowatz, Dietmar 294
50 Brühl, Lutz 283
51 Jakowatz, Erika 276

16 HSV Neviges 846
55 Bovensiepen, Rulf 290
53 Strümpler, Hartmut 290
54 Brögeler, Michael 266

Seite 2 / 2, target-master 6.0, 14.02.2010, 18:58:08, http://www.target-master.de

(c) Alexander Bräumer SOFTWARE, Gerh.-Hauptmann-Str. 17, D-64668 Rimbach



8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.50]
Altersklasse [50]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kolter, Heinrich1 82 298SSC-Ville Brühl

   99   99   100

Flemming, Bernd2 85 297SpSch Rheurdt

   99   99   99

Schönthal, Peter3 59 295SV Langenfeld

   97   99   99

80 294SV Wildschütz Aue4 Schnabl, Werner

   98   98   98

84 293SpSch Rheurdt5 Nohner, Wolfgang

   96   99   98

49 292SG Hehn6 Berger, Karl-Heinz

   96   98   98

71 290SSC Oberhausen Styrum7 Horstkamp, Dieter

   97   95   98

55 290HSV Neviges8 Bovensiepen, Rulf

   98   95   97

53 290HSV Neviges9 Strümpler, Hartmut

   96   100   94

73 287SSC Oberhausen Styrum10 Kranhold, Joachim

   93   96   98

54 266HSV Neviges11 Brögeler, Michael

   84   94   88
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.51]
Damen-Alt [51]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Reimer, Marion1 83 298SV Hämmern

   100   100   98

Breckerfeld, Cornelia2 24 297Burger SV

   98   99   100

Wilkens, Mechthild3 69 297SSC Oberhausen Styrum

   99   99   99

86 297SpSch Rheurdt4 Flemming, Heike

   100   99   98

33 295SV Hilgen5 Klugmann, Renate

   98   98   99

37 293SV Hilgen6 Herweg, Uschi

   95   99   99

78 292Polizei SV Essen7 Horz, Marita

   97   98   97

67 291SSC Oberhausen Styrum8 Stoll, Monika

   97   96   98

36 291SV Hilgen9 Todt, Hannelore

   97   98   96

58 291SV Langenfeld10 Schönthal, Ulrike

   98   97   96

10 291Haaner SV11 Frenzel, Eva-Marie

   100   98   93

68 290SSC Oberhausen Styrum12 Momber, Elke

   95   98   97

63 289SG Hehn13 Schoormann, Gudrun

   96   97   96

18 286Haaner SV14 Gohrbandt, Gisela

   96   95   95

22 285SV Wildschütz Aue15 Härtel, Iris

   94   94   97

60 277SV Langenfeld16 Kedzer, Gabi

   89   89   99
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 8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.51] 
 Damen-Alt [51], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

51 276Höhscheider SV17 Jakowatz, Erika

   96   94   86

26 259SV Wildschütz Aue18 Döhne, Monika

   87   87   85
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60]
Senioren A [60]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Wedemeyer, Detlef1 57 299SV Langenfeld

   100   100   99

Gohrbandt, Uwe2 19 297Haaner SV

   99   99   99

Chrapan, Edward3 74 297Polizei SV Essen

   99   99   99

75 296Polizei SV Essen4 Horz, Willi

   98   98   100

15 296SV Wildschütz Aue5 Müller, Peter

   99   97   100

45 295SG Velbert 756 König, Bernhard

   98   98   99

29 295SV Hilgen7 Reinemund, Manfred

   98   99   98

31 295SV Hilgen8 Reigber, Erhard

   98   99   98

34 295SV Hilgen9 Schneider, Wilfried

   100   99   96

46 294SG Velbert 7510 Kulka, Gerhard

   97   98   99

8 293Haaner SV11 Knispel, Ralf

   98   95   100

70 293SSC Oberhausen Styrum12 Stoll, Wolfgang

   98   97   98

32 293SV Hilgen13 Hussels, Hans Werner

   98   98   97

72 292SSC Oberhausen Styrum14 Wilkens, Rainer

   98   98   96

11 290SV Wildschütz Aue15 Maruhn, Manfred

   99   94   97

38 289SV Wildschütz Aue16 Prang, Axel

   96   96   97
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 8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.60] 
 Senioren A [60], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

50 283Höhscheider SV17 Brühl, Lutz

   95   99   89

27 279SV Wildschütz Aue18 Wulff, Werner

   93   95   91
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8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010
www. Ohligser-SG.de

KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.70]
Senioren B [70]

Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

Kürten, Wilfried1 79 298St. Tönis Tell

   100   100   98

Klugmann, Günter2 30 297SV Hilgen

   97   100   100

Weimar, Günt3 62 297SG Hehn

   98   100   99

23 297SV Trompete Leichlingen4 Schmitt, Gerd

   98   100   99

76 297Polizei SV Essen5 Schlieper, Karl-Heinz

   99   99   99

13 294Haaner SV6 August, Jürgen

   97   98   99

9 294Haaner SV7 Frenzel, Hartmut

   99   97   98

52 294Höhscheider SV8 Jakowatz, Dietmar

   97   100   97

35 292SV Hilgen9 Werner, Hans

   94   100   98

48 292SG Velbert 7510 Dordel, Paul

   99   97   96

14 291Haaner SV11 Czora, Peter

   94   99   98

64 291St.Hub. Köln-Höhenhaus12 Maske, Jürgen

   97   98   96

65 290St.Hub.Sch Aegidienberg13 Knecht, Herbert

   95   98   97

47 288SG Velbert 7514 Linzenbach, Illon

   89   99   100

81 287SSC-Ville Brühl15 Dröge, Werner

   96   97   94

44 286St. Tönis Tell16 Zörb, Gerd

   95   96   95
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 8. Ohligser 100m - Cup 2010 KK 100 m Aufgelegt 30 Schuss [1.351.70] 
 Senioren B [70], Einzel

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

17 283SV Wildschütz Aue17 Prang, Dieter

   92   95   96

25 282Burger SV18 Breckerfeld, Franz

   92   93   97

77 281Polizei SV Essen19 Hermann, Peter

   93   94   94
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